
 

 

 

 

 

भारत सरकार  GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

अंतररक्ष विभाग  DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

अंतररक्ष उपयोग कें द्र-इसरो 

SPACE APPLICATIONS CENTRE-ISRO 

अहमदाबाद AHMEDABAD - 380 015 

   

जेम -विविदा सूचिा  

    GeM-Tender Notice  

सं.: सैक/जेम/विविदा/14/2024-25                                                                   

No.: SAC/GeM/Tender/14/2024-25                                                                                                       Date: 16/08/2024 
 

भारत के राष्ट्रपवत के विए और उिकी ओर से, प्रधाि, क्रय एिं भंडार, अंतररक्ष उपयोग कें द्र, अहमदाबाद, विम्िविवित के विए जेम 

(गििनमेंट ई-माकेटप्िेस) द्वारा विविदा/अिुकूवित बोवियां आमंवित करते हैं ।  
 

For and on behalf of the President of India, Head, Purchase & Stores, Space Applications Centre, Ahmedabad invites 

Tenders/Customs Bids through GeM (Government e-Marketplace) for the following. 
 

इच्छुक विके्रता सरकार के जेम िरीद िेबसाइट https://gem.gov.in से  विविदा/अिुकूवित बोवियां डाउििोड कर सकते हैं।  

अिुकूवित बोवियां माि जेम िरीद पोटनि के माध्यम से ऑििाइि प्रस्तुत की जािी है। 

 

Interested vendors can download Tenders/Custom Bids from GeM procurement website https://gem.gov.in.  

The Custom Bids are to be submitted online through the GeM procurement portal only. 

Sl. No  GeM BID No. Item Description Due Date 

01 GEM/2024/B/5206487 Static Dissipative Cleanroom Jumpsuits 24-08-2024 

02 GEM/2024/B/5162815 HP Printer Black Cartridge 24-08-2024 

03 GEM/2024/B/5229498  Metallic Tuning Screw 26-08-2024 

04 GEM/2024/B/5242157 Event based Contract Detection Vision Sensor High Frame Rate Detector 26-08-2024 

05 GEM/2024/B/5225734 Cartridges For Lexmark MS212dn 27-08-2024 

06 GEM/2024/B/5227450 GaN 10w Power Amplifier MMIC 27-08-2024 

07 GEM/2024/B/5227114  Windows 11 Operating System 27-08-2024 

08 GEM/2024/B/5229660 Commercial SMA Connector Female 28-08-2024 

09 GEM/2024/B/5229722 Accelerometers 28-08-2024 

10 GEM/2024/B/5229185 Siemens Make Plc Hardware Spares 02-09-2024 

11 GEM/2024/B/5266099 Shortwave Infrared Focal Plane Array 03-09-2024 

12 GEM/2024/B/5241754 Laminated Tape Tze-231 (12mm Black On White) 03-09-2024 

13 GEM/2024/B/5241811 Die Level Thermal Imaging System 03-09-2024 

14 GEM/2024/B/5206380 Rework Soldering Station 03-09-2024 

15 GEM/2024/B/5212634 DDC Part# BU-67402F80KL-431L & Part# BU-67402F80HL-300 03-09-2024 

16 GEM/2024/B/5252295 ZYNQ Ultrascale+ MPSoC ZU5, Versal AL Edge SoC 04-09-2024 
 

 

    िोट Notes: 

1)  प्रस्तुवत की विवध: ऑििाइि/   Mode of submission: Online through GeM Portal  

2)  डाक/कुररयर/वकसी व्यवि के माध्यम से भेजे गए प्रस्तािों पर विचार िहीं वकया जाएगा ।   

     Offers sent physically by post/courier/in person will not be considered. 

 

 

                                                                                                                                            Sd/- 

प्रधान, क्रय एवं भंडार   Head, Purchase & Stores 

https://gem.gov.in/
http://www.eprocure.isro.gov.in/

